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Name

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically
transmitted

PAN

Town/City/District

Status

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

1     Gross total income

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4 Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

TIRUMALA REALCON RIVATE LIMITED

51

KOLKATA

1126645

15-10-2016

0

1126650

348135

10125

358260

0

270479

0

101250

0

371729

13470

AADCT7159D

ITR-6

ORIGINAL

700017WEST BENGAL

500966631151016

ITO WARD 7(2)

0

Pvt Company
SHAKESPEARE SARANI

GOVIND GARG

2200154025968645487CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

122.163.123.184 15-10-2016 KOLKATAADNPG3034G

DIRECTOR


