## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2016-17

	Nan	Name							PAN		
	TIRUMALA REALCON RIVATE LIMITED								AADCT7159D		
THE	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Premi	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				Form No. which has been electronically transmitted		
N AND NIC	51										
OTTO TRC	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality						
AL INFORMATIC E OF ELECTRO TRANSMISSION				SHAKESPEARE	SHAKESPEARE SARANI				Status Pvt Company		
E O E	Town/City/District			State	State Pin			A	Aadhaar Number		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	KOLKATA			WEST BENGAL	WEST BENGAL 700017						
E	Des	ignation of AO(War	ITO WARD 7(2)	WARD 7(2)			Or	riginal or Re	evised ORIGINAL		
	E-filing Acknowledgement Number			500966631151010	500966631151016 Date(I			Date(DD/	/MM/YYYY	) 15-10-2016	
	1	Gross total income							1	1126645	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2	0		
	3	Total Income	M A	A 255 M				3	1126650		
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if a	HOUSE HE SHARE	साराम वचने				3a	0		
INCOME	4	Net tax payable							4	348135	
MPUTATION OF INC AND TAX THEREON	5	Interest payable	COME TAX D	TAX DEPARTME				5	10125		
NC	6	Total tax and interest payable							6	358260	
ATI	7	b TDS		nnce Tax	7a	0		0	_		
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI					7b		27	270479			
CON			c TCS		7c		0		_		
				Assessment Tax	74		10	101250			
	0	e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)							7e	371729	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8	0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9	13470		
	10	Exempt Income	Agriculture Others					10			

This return has been digitally signed by GOVIND GARG	in the capacity of DIRECTOR
GOVIND GARG	- DIRECTOR
having PAN <u>ADNPG3034G</u> from IP Address <u>122.163.123.184</u> on <u>15-10-2016</u> at	KOLKATA
Dsc Sl No & issuer 2200154025968645487CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,C	D=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN